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Karl Belanger   01   Mark Chandler   02 

Rock Creek Construction    C & H Engineering and Surveying, Inc. 

76 Rock Creek Rd. So.     1091 Stoneridge Dr. 

Emigrant, MT 59027     Bozeman, MT 59715 

(406)223-8181      (406)587-1115 (406)580-4856  

Rockcreekconstruction.karl@gmail.com   mchandler@chengineers.com 

 

Chuck Goode   03   Barb Kingery   04  

1114 E. Callender St.     713 N. Warren St.   

Livingston, MT 59047     Helena, MT 59601    

(406)223-7103      (406)417-1281    

Cgoode_1@msn.com     barb@rbkmontana.com  

        

 

Paul Herbst    05   Ahren Hastings   06 

851 Bridger Dr. Suite 1     TD & H Engineering 

Bozeman, Mt 59715     234 E Babcock #3 

(406)522-8594      Bozeman, Mt 59715 

pherbst@seaeng.com     (406)586-0277 

       ahren.hastings@tdhengineering.com 

 

Jamie Hillman   07   Scott Lowry, P.E.   08  

Crazy Mountain Industries    Middle Fork Engineering 

PO Box 902      411 N. Western Dr. 

Livingston, Mt 59047     Bozeman, MT 59718 

(406)222-0025 (406)220-1226    (406)586-3560 

crazymountainindustries@yahoo.com   scott@middleforkeng.com  

 

Brett Megaard, P.E.   09   Caleb Minnick, P.E.   10 

Hyalite Engineers, LLC     Cushing Terrell 

2304 N. 7th Ave, Suite L     121 South Main St.  

Bozeman, MT 59715     Livingston, MT 59047 

(406)587-2781 (406)580-2881    (406)222-0104 (406)570-7656 

mstenberg@hyaliteeng.com    calebm@ctagroup.com 
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David Odt   11   Robert Smith   12 

Septech Inc.      PO Box 1069 

PO Box 6232      Cooke City, Mt  

Bozeman, Mt 59771     (406)383-2040 

(406)599-3164 (775)385-6821    cathsebob@aol.com    

dividodt@gmail.com  

 

Mike Stenberg, P.E.   13   Michael Welch, P.E.   14 

Hyalite Engineers, LLC     C & H Engineering and Surveying, Inc. 

2304 N. 7th Ave, Suite L     1091 Stoneridge Dr.  

Bozeman, Mt 59715     Bozeman, Mt 59715 

(406)587-2781 (406)580-2881    (406)587-1115 (406)539-1046 

mstenberg@hyaliteeng.com    mwelch@chengineers.com 

 

Mark Westergaard  15   Barbara Woodbury  16 

Westergaard  Associates, Inc.     Woodbury Consulting 

PO Box 6112      PO Box 2463 

Bozeman, Mt 59771     Livingston, Mt 59047 

(406)920-0125      (406)223-8032 

mark@westergaardassociates.com   windywayrockshop@gmail.com  

 

Julie Gaston, P.E.  17   Gary D. Fox, P.E   21 

PO Box 861      Allied Engineering Service, Inc.   

Bozeman, Mt 59771     32 Discovery Dr.    

(406)586-0588       Bozeman, MT 59718    

juliegaston@gastonenginering.com                                     (406)582-0221  (406)598-1201 

       gfox@alliedengineering.com 

 

Martha O’Rourke  22   Mark Fasting, P.E.   23 
 TD & H Engineering     Allied Engineering Service, Inc. 
 234 East Babcock St., Ste 3    32 Discovery Dr. 
 Bozeman, MT 59715     Bozeman, MT 59718 

(406)586-0277       (406)582-0221 (406)581-9041 
 Martha.orourke@tdhengineering.com   mfasting@alliedengineering.com  
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